BMM multi-purpose bucket XL

The multi-purpose bucket XL is equipped with a grapple with
pantograph-processed teeth, designed for handling bulk and
silage products. The presence of the grapple allows to avoid the
loss of material during handling. Thanks to the special grapple,
the multi-purpose bucket XL can collect large round bales, but
also hay, mowing and branches in large quantities. The clamp
boom can be removed to use the implement as an earth bucket.

A protective grid can also be added on request.

A third hydraulic line is required in order to use this implement.

Width mm
Depth mm
Usable height (closed) mm
Maximum height (open) mm
Volume m3
Weight Kg
Additional hydraulic lines nr

2000
1240
1200
2085
1,8
580

gmay

—

THE LOADER.

BMM
2200
1240
1200
2085

615

2400
1240
1200
2085
2,2
650

N.B. Technical data and images are indicative and not binding, as they may also vary depending on the type of tractor

equipped
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