

BMM multi-purpose bucket XL

The multi-purpose bucket XL is equipped with a grapple with pantograph-processed teeth, designed for handling bulk and silage products. The presence of the grapple allows to avoid the loss of material during handling. Thanks to the special grapple, the multi-purpose bucket XL can collect large round bales, but also hay, mowing and branches in large quantities. The clamp boom can be removed to use the implement as an earth bucket.

A protective grid can also be added on request.

A third hydraulic line is required in order to use this implement.



Technical data sheet

	BMM		
Width	2000	2200	2400
Depth	1240	1240	1240
Usable height (closed)	1200	1200	1200
Maximum height (open)	2085	2085	2085
Volume	1,8	2	2,2
Weight	580	615	650
Additional hydraulic lines	1	1	1

N.B. Technical data and images are indicative and not binding, as they may also vary depending on the type of tractor equipped